SIGINAUTO,

OEM

Marchio
ISUZU
ISUZU
ISUzZU
ISUzU

Riferimento
5878316920
5878316930
8971884550
97724179

SFD792

Ganasce Freno

Descrizione
Disponibilita
EAN

Diametro [mm)]

Larghezza [mm]

AM

Marchio
ASIMCO
BREMSI
DANAHER
DJ PARTS
KAROSA
ORVIP
REMSA
ROADHOUSE
SIGMAUTO
WOKING

B. SHOES ISuzU
Disponibile
8050141021145
319,6

122,4

Riferimento
K4448
GF4792
AF792R
BS1426
4458.00
106046
4458.00
4458.00
SFD792
Z4458.00
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